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Clubs Masculinos

VI IRONCAT DE L’AMPOLLA 16/05/2009 VI-IRONCAT

CLASIFICACION CLUBS

C.N.PRAT-TRIATLO- 30:09:36

Pos Nombre Total
7 Victor DobaNo Lazaro 9:30:38
13 Xavier Bellon Solanes 9:44:37
61 Ricardo Luis Lazarte Conqueiro 10:54:22
MULTIDEPORTE TRES CANTOS 30:39:14

Pos Nombre Total
14 Alfredo Arrabal Pascual 9:46:00
31 Carlos AndrEs Ramirez Duarte 10:22:03
35 Jaime Gomez Garcia 10:31:13
TRIATLON MIRANDA MIR 3 30:40:28

Pos Nombre Total
6 Raul Delgado Herrero 9:28:48
30 Ramon Garcia Witt 10:21:25
57 Carlos Laguna Villanueva 10:50:16
CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA 30:53:08

Pos Nombre Total
8 Toni Pallares Grima 9:33:45
41 Juan Jimenez Bonilla 10:37:33
49 Jaume Arto Corbella 10:41:50
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AGUAVERDE

Pos

22

43

56
LAGUNAK-NAVARRA
Pos

29

50

51

C.N.REUS PLOMS-
Pos

9

64

115
TRIATLO-JOVENT 79-
Pos

44

69

123

SEMAGRUP ELCHE T.C.

Pos
71
90
103

31:40:51
Nombre
Francisco Javier Vacas Rodriguez
Benigno Peinado Perez
Rodrigo Marcos Rubio RomA
31:52:34
Nombre
Mikel ItUrbide MoleOn
Juan Carlos Seminario Apestegui
Josean Aparicio Martin
32:56:32
Nombre
Robert Mayoral Serrano
Alex Estela Carreras
Alvar Casanova Curto
34:22:18
Nombre
Miquel Garcia Tremps
Victor PeNa Gomez
Jordi Coronado Gallego
34:39:44
Nombre
Vicente Limorti Albarranch
Rafael Aledo Vives
Antonio Escamilla Roman
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Total
13:45
38:04
49:03

Total
20:47
45:54
45:54

Total

:34:32
10:
12:

55:58
26:03

Total
38:28

37:54

Total

:07:01
:36:05
:56:38
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ROCA RUNNING. TRI IGUALADA
Pos

97

106

120

36:18:32
Nombre Total
Salvador Carrillo IbaNez 11:44:02
Angel Salgado Vila 11:58:52
Martf Cuadras Balcells 12:35:39
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